N
O
T
R
EC
O
M
M

IG
NS
Ordering Information
*Devices on tape and reel must be ordered in 1000-piece increments.
Device Part No. Description Package Comcode
ATTL7582AAE Tip Ring Access Switch 16-pin SOG 107338543
ATTL7582AAE-TR* Tip Ring Access Switch 16-pin SOG (Tape & Reel) 107338576
ATTL7582AC Tip Ring Access Switch 16-pin DIP 107394181
ATTL7582BAE Tip Ring Access Switch 16-pin SOG 107394231
ATTL7582BAE-TR* Tip Ring Access Switch 16-pin SOG (Tape & Reel) 107394256
ATTL7582BC Tip Ring Access Switch 16-pin DIP 107394207
N
O
T
R